
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

9th Wed 1-Apr Maths Exercise# 2.5

9th Thu 2-Apr Maths Exercise# 2.6 Q: 1, 2, 3, 4

9th Fri 3-Apr Maths Exercise# 2.6 Q: 5, 6

9th Sat 4-Apr Maths Exercise# 2.6 Q. No. 7

9th Mon 6-Apr Maths Review Exercise 2

9th Tue 7-Apr Maths
Ch# 3: Logarithm & Sceintific Notation. Topic 

3. 1 Scientific Notation. Exercise# 3.1

9th Wed 8-Apr Maths Exercise# 3.2 Q. No. 1, 2, 3

9th Thu 9-Apr Maths Exercise# 3.2 Q. No. 4, 5, 6

9th Fri 10-Apr Maths Topic 3.3 and 3.4 Laws of Logarithm

9th Sat 11-Apr Maths Exercise# 3.3 Q. No. 1, 2

9th Mon 13-Apr Maths Exercise# 3.3 Q. No. 3, 4, 5

9th Tue 14-Apr Maths Exercise# 3.4 Q. No. 1, (i, ii, iii, iv)

9th Wed 15-Apr Maths Exercise# 3.4 Q. No. 1, (v, vi, vii, viii)

9th Thu 16-Apr Maths Review Exercise 3



Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

9th Fri 17-Apr Maths Unit# 1: Exe# 1.1, 1.2, 1.3

9th Sat 18-Apr Maths Unit# 1: Exe# 1.4, 1.5

9th Mon 20-Apr Maths Unit# 1: Exe# 1.6

9th Tue 21-Apr Maths Unit# 2: Exe# 2.1, 2.2, 2.3

9th Wed 22-Apr Maths Unit# 2: Exe# 2.4

9th Thu 23-Apr Maths Unit# 2: Exe# 2.5, 2.6 Half

9th Fri 24-Apr Maths Unit# 2: Exe# 2.6 Q: (5, 6, 7)

9th Sat 25-Apr Maths Unit# 3: Exe# 3.1, 3.2

9th Mon 27-Apr Maths Unit# 3: Exe# 3.3

9th Tue 28-Apr Maths Unit# 3: Exe# 3.4

9th Wed 29-Apr Maths Review Exercise 3

9th Thu 30-Apr Maths
Ch# 4: Algebraic expressions & algebraic 

formulas. Definitions


